560CIG10 base module
560CIG10 R0001
Global Commercial Alias 560CIG10 R0001
Product ID 1KGT021600R0001
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description 560CIG10 base module
Long Description
DIN rail mounted base module RTU540
- Metal housing
- 3x serial port (2x RS-232, 1x RS-485)
- 1x Ethernet interface (10/100BaseT)
- Power supply 24 VDC
- Integrated I/O (16 binary inputs (24 ... 60 VDC), 8 binary outputs (24 ... 60 VDC), 8
analog inputs (mA or V signals), 1 out of n check
- With connection interface to RTU500 I/O-extension modules
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85176200Customs Tariff Number
560CIG10 R0001Global Commercial Alias
1.5 kgGross Weight
560CIG10 base moduleInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
560CIG10 R0001Product Name
12 cmProduct Net Height
23 cmProduct Net Length
1.4 kgProduct Net Weight
12.5 cmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
1KGT030400R0001Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
FIVSAEXPU
DEUTS001EXPU
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Grid Automation & Communication Products  → Remote Terminal Units  → RTU540  → RTU540 CMUs
Categories
2560CIG10 R0001